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D4POC0078 - Bid Tabs

THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (4", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (6", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (8", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (12", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (16", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE II (4”)

0 COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE II (6”)

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (4")

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (6")

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (8")

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (12")

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (16")

PAINT PVMT MARKING LINES (24")

PAINT PVMT MARKING CHARACTER
PAINT PVMT MARKING SYMBOL
REMOVAL OF PVYMT MARKING LINES (4")
REMOVAL OF PVYMT MARKING LINES (6")
REMOVAL OF PVMT MARKING LINES (8")
REMOVAL OF PVMT MARKING LINES (12")
REMOVAL OF PVMT MARKING LINES (24")
REMOVAL OF PM SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS
EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION
ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

Engineer's Estimate:

250,000
150,000
3,000
2,000
250
1,500
50
500
100,000
100,000
300,000
100,000
3,000
1,000
250
1,500
50
600
300,000
100,000
6,000
3,000
3,000
100
5
48

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EA
EA
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EA
EA
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EA
EA
HR

$980,505.00

NPS Solutions

Unit Price

S 0.59
S 0.85
S 2.75
S 1.00
S 8.45
S 8.25
S 75.95
S 89.95
S 1.50
S 0.75
S 0.15
S 0.35
S 0.85
S 0.50
S 0.50
S 1.00
S 20.00
S 25.00
S 0.45
S 0.75
S 1.00
S 1.00
S 3.50
S 30.00
S 100.00
S 225.00

NPS

Item Total
$147,500.00
$127,500.00
S 8,250.00
S 2,000.00
S 2,112.50
$ 12,375.00
S 3,797.50
S 44,975.00
$150,000.00
$ 75,000.00
S 45,000.00
$ 35,000.00
2,550.00
500.00
125.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
15,000.00
$135,000.00
$ 75,000.00
S 6,000.00
S 3,000.00
$ 10,500.00
S 3,000.00
S 500.00
$ 10,800.00
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$917,985.00

-6.38%

Trinity Pavement Marking

Unit Price Item Total

W

0.60
0.88
2.78
1.00
8.50
8.28
76.00
89.90
0.80
1.52
0.20
0.38
0.85
0.50
0.60
1.10
20.10
25.10
0.45
0.78
1.00
1.00
$ 352
$ 30.10
$100.00
$230.00
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TRPM

$150,000.00
$132,000.00
$ 8,340.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,125.00
$ 12,420.00
$ 3,800.00
$ 44,950.00
$ 80,000.00
$152,000.00
$ 60,000.00
38,000.00
2,550.00
500.00
150.00
1,650.00
1,005.00
15,060.00
135,000.00
78,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
10,560.00
3,010.00
500.00
11,040.00
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$953,660.00

-2.74%

L&A Pavement Marking

Unit Price
0.85
1.50
2.00
2.50
7.00
7.00

60.00

85.00
2.00
2.50
0.45
0.55
0.65
0.90
1.00
1.25

15.00

25.00
0.80
0.90
1.00
1.50

S 2.00

$ 25.00

$300.00

$180.00
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L&A

Item Total

$ 212,500.00
$ 225,000.00
S 6,000.00
S 5,000.00
S 1,750.00
$ 10,500.00
S 3,000.00
S 42,500.00
$ 200,000.00
$ 250,000.00
$ 135,000.00
$  55,000.00
S 1,950.00
S 900.00
S 250.00
S 1,875.00
S 750.00
$  15,000.00
S 240,000.00
S 90,000.00
S 6,000.00
S 4,500.00
S 6,000.00
S 2,500.00
S 1,500.00
S 8,640.00

$1,526,115.00

55.6%

LMJ Pavement Marking

Unit Price Item Total

wr

1.30
1.95
2.50
3.90
5.20
7.80
75.00
100.00
3.03
4.54
0.16
0.24
0.32
0.48
0.64
0.96
25.00
25.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
S 5.00
$ 50.00
$500.00
$150.00
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LMJ

W

325,000.00
292,500.00
7,500.00
7,800.00
1,300.00
11,700.00
3,750.00
50,000.00
303,000.00
454,000.00
48,000.00
24,000.00
960.00
480.00
160.00
1,440.00
1,250.00
15,000.00
300,000.00
100,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
7,200.00
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$1,992,540.00

103%



